4) TO SMELL
7) BODY

8) TASTY
11) MOUTH
12) TO TASTE
13) RICH

15) HOT

17) EYE

20) ARM

21) HAND

22) LEG

Unidad 5-3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Horizontal

Vertical
1) TO TOUCH
2) NECK
3) TO REST
5) STUFFED UP
6) TO COOK
9) KNEE
10) TO LISTEN
14) TO SEE
16) NOSE
18) EAR
19) TO TAKE




SOLUTION

E|IN|TI|E

E|R

L

L

B|O|C]|A

A

S|A|B|R|O|S|O

M[A[IN]O

S|A|B|O|R]JE|A]|R

CIU|JE|R|P]|O

BIR|A|Z]|O

EIR|IN]A




